N1, A1
N, A
Solavanti Lighting www.solavantilighting.com 1.866.356.4458 3709 Cavalier Dr., Garland, TX 75042
DOWNITO-110 Luminaire
date
customer
project
quantity
example...
DOWNITO 110
Family IP Type DriverFinish Input voltage
7112-16
7112-20
7112-24
7112-28
7112-32
16W
20W
24W
28W
32W
0
1
1
2
80/3K5IP20
IP40 - Diffuser
40 deg - 1270 - 3160 lm
70 deg - 1175 - 2923 lm
3500K0
2
3
silver
black
white
CRI / Color tempBeam / Lumens
N
A
N1
A1
non dim
0 - 10V
non dim
0 - 10V
*clear
*milky
Diffuser
C
M
120
277
120V input
277V input
DOWNITO 110 7112-32 1 0 2 80/3K5 CC N 120
Family IP Type Finish Beam / Lumens CRI / Color temp Diffuser Passive Reflector Driver Input Voltage
IIIIP CRI
40
IP
20 10”x8”x6”
housing
remote
driver box
-22°F
+158°F80
CRI
9070°
 beam
LED 40°
 beam
Passive Reflector
C
B
W
G
chrome
black
white
gold
Model / Wattage
Model / Wattage
(*) IP40 only Notes:
7112
IP20/IP40
Ø110 mm
(4.33 in)
100 mm
(3.93 in)
Downito 110. A new LED down light multi-power (16 W to 32 W),
perfect for general and ambient indoor lighting of retail applications.
The design of its actives 40º and 70º reflectors, designed by
Bartenbach GmbH, allows us to distribute light with unique precision
and high performance up to 110 lm/W. Furthermore, this LED downlight
offers the possibility of combine 4 types of passive reflectors in different
finishes; white, black, aluminum and gold. Design, precision and high
performance, the perfect combination for the success of your lighting
project.